
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF OF NRCE, HISAR 
 
 

 
Sr. Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 
No.    

1. Sh. Brahm Parkash, SAO 01662-282520 Hoa.nrce@icar.gov.in 

2 Smt. Ritu, FAO 01662-282519 Ritu@icar.gov.in 
  Finance & Accounts Officer   

3 Sh. Ashok Kumar  Ashok.Arora@icar.gov.in 
 Personal Assistant   

4 Sh. Sunil  Sunil@icar.gov.in 
 AAO 01662-282522  

5 Sh. D.D. Sharma  Dinesh.Sharma@icar.gov.in 
 AAO 01662-282521  

  6. Sh. Om Parkash, Assistant  om.parkash1@icar.gov.in 

7. Jyoti, Assistant   Jyoti.03@icar.org.in 

8. Sh. Amandeep, Assistant  amandeep.57@icar.org.in 

  9. Sh. Aman Godara, Assistant  aman.godara@icar.org.in 

  10. Sh. Anil Kumar, Assistant  anil.97@icar.org.in 

  11. Sh. Deepak Kumar Upper Division Clerk  Deepak.Kumar@icar.gov.in 
  01662-282526  

 12. Sh. Guru Datt, LDC  gurunrce@gmail.com 

 13. Sh. Ishwar Chander, LDC  Ishwar.chander@icar.gov.in 

 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF OF EPC, NRCE, Bikaner 
 

Sr.  Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 
No.    

1. Sh. Mahendra Singh  Mahinder.Singh@icar.gov.in 
 Lower Division Clerk   

 


